Position

Building Official

Planning Manager

Redevelopment Project Mgr.

Associate Planner

Assistant Planner

Code Enforcement Off I

Administrative Clerk

Other Positions Held

City

Cypress

Cypress

Cypress

Cypress

Cypress

Cypress

Cypress

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$131,090

$126,875

$109,095

$80,497

$66,462

$66,224

$48,535

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,071

$28,874

$31,884

$24,276

$26,492

$26,444

$17,437



