Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Building Official		Cypress	Community Development	\$131,090	\$45,071
Planning Manager		Cypress	Community Development	\$126,875	\$28,874
Redevelopment Project Mgr.		Cypress	Community Development	\$109,095	\$31,884
Associate Planner		Cypress	Community Development	\$80,497	\$24,276
Assistant Planner		Cypress	Community Development	\$66,462	\$26,492
Code Enforcement Off II		Cypress	Community Development	\$66,224	\$26,444
Administrative Clerk		Cypress	Community Development	\$48,535	\$17,437